Part Numbering System
EG-2101 250.0000M H L0
Packaging
Tape and Reel
L0:  1000pcs per reel
L3:  250pcs per reel
CA CP
Model Number
Package Type
CA:  Ceramic 5x7mm SMD 6-pin
Output Frequency
62.5000M ~ 400.0000M
M: Unit in MHz
Duty Cycle
P: 45/55 Duty Cycle
Standard for 125.0000MHz ~ 400.0000MHz
D: 47.5 / 52.5 Tight Duty Cycle (see below):
Standard for 62.5~124.999MHz
Optional for 125.00MHz~159.3750MHz
Not available for frequencies over 159.375MHz
Power Supply (Vdd),
C:  3.3V type
* Frequency Stability and conditions
H:   +/-100ppm max  incl.  0 to +70, loading var, supply voltage var, reflow & 10yrs aging
Y:   +/-100ppm incl 0-70C loading, supply voltage var, and reflow
Z:   +/-50ppm only 0-70C and calibration.  (optional)
PNS_09-02.2
Standard Frequency
EG-2101
62.5000 83.3333 125.0000 166.6667
64.0000 87.5000 128.0000 175.0000
66.4063 90.0000 132.8125 180.0000
66.5000 100.0000 133.0000 200.0000
66.6667 104.0000 133.3333 208.0000
71.5000 106.2500 143.0000 212.5000
75.0000 125.0000 150.0000 250.0000
77.7600 133.3333 155.5200 266.6667
78.1250 156.2500 156.2500 312.5000
80.0000 159.3750 160.0000 318.7500
80.5664 160.0000 161.1328 320.0000
82.1777 175.0000 163.3555 350.0000
83.0000 82.1777 166.0000 400.0000
83.3143 166.6286
PNS_09-02.2